Laheda valla kohalike teede nimekiri

Tee nr

3850001
3850002
3850003
3850004
3850005
3850006
3850007
3850008
3850009
3850010
3850011
3850012
3850013
3850014
3850015
3850016
3850017
3850018
3850019
3850020
3850021
3850022
3850023
3850024
3850025
3850026
3850027
3850028
3850029
3850030
3850031
3850032
3850033
3850034
3850035
3850036
3850037
3850038
3850039
3850040
3850041
3850042

3850043
3850044
3850045
3850046
3850047
3850048

tee nimi

Mustajoe — Vokeruse
Mustajoe — Roosti
Roosi — Soehavva
Lahe — Roosi

Lahe — Kurgsoo
Kaldamée — Lehtsoo
Maini — Vihasoo
Maini — Tilsi

Mini — Vardja
Mustajoe — Palootsa
Kahari — Palootsa
Ridali — Lennuvilja
Tilsipalo — Tilsi
Suurkiila — Lennuvilja
Tilsi — Vana-Koiola
Otsa-Jakobi — Vana Rammuli
Vana-Vallamaja — Liiiisi
Palli — Liitisi
Keerbergi — Otilaane
Turbasoo — Otilaane
Tilsi — Kadaja

Polli — Oti — Vingri
Tingu — Kéhri
Tangi — Ulesoo
Rammuli — Vardja
Himma tihepereelamud
Tilga — Méni

Saava — Mustasilla
Saava — Poioveski
Kikari — Oja — Ivani
Ivani — Partsi

Vardja — Voidu

Ko66bi — Laane

Tootsi — Mée-Hansi
Vaasa - Puiga
Himmafarmi — Soovere
Teeveere — Vardja
Vana-Koiola — Tammioru
Saava — Sooniidu
Vallamaja tee
Anso — Hargi

Savikarjdar — Morgi — Ruusamée

— Savikarjaér

Morgi — Vidimela
Kruusakarjéari
Mustioru — Tammistu
Hoole — Korbjérve
Korterelamute tee
Vana-Koiola - Tiike

teepikkus meetrites

1855
2735
1945
2080

985

625
1505
2175
4370
1260
1400
2860
1940
1910
3840

295

910
1540
1090

430
1190
2165
2490

840
1270

385

635
1185
1675
2765
1110
1230
1360
1435
1400
1795
1035
3955
1030

180
1105

4550
310
360
715
1105
245
4320



